
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

2nd Subject 

Taught

E-mail Address School

Abreu Juanita 9-12 Spanish ja@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Caldwell Susan 9-12 Spanish sc@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Kennedy Linda 9-12 Latin lk@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Tourret Alain 9-12 French at@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Cona Suzanne 9-12 Foreign Language SMCona@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Cranwell Elizabeth 9-12 Foreign Language eacranwell@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Cushman Martha 9-12 Foreign Language mkcushman@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Korda Natalie 9-12 Foreign Language NMKorda@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Laquerre Jennifer 9-12 Foreign Language jjlemaire@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Montgomery Zoe 9-12 Foreign Language znmontgomery@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Morvan Fabienne 9-12 Foreign Language fmorvan@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Ortiz Maritza 9-12 Spanish mortiz@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Pappin Margrette 9-12 Spanish mbpappin@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Skinner Thomas 9-12 Foreign Language tfskinner@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Stathakis Debbie 9-12 Foreign Language dcstathakis@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Toguchi Sharon 9-12 Foreign Language SNToguchi@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Villacura Ramon 9-12 Foreign Language rcvillacura@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Gillette Sister Gertrude 10 Theology Latin sr.gertrude@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School

Henry Margie 9, 10 Assistant Principal Spanish mmhenry@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School
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